Nouvemhery - 2135
Novemher - 2auEs
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
Every Sunday: Every Monday: Every Tuesday: Every Wednesday: Every Thursday: Every Friday:
9am- Scrap Iron Broadcast, WLAQ Hospital Minister: Keith Hospital Minister: Kristen Hospital Minister: Matt Hospital Minister: John Hospital Minister: Tamara
9am- Youth Parent Panel Meeting, YR 9:30am- Centering Prayer, PR 6:45am- Men’s Bible Study, MSP Law Office 9:30am- Preschool Chapel
(NOT ON 3r0) 10am- Women's Bible Study, DR Tpm- Three Rivers Singers, CS 5pm- Dinner, FH
9am- Youth Choir, CS 5:15pm- First Baptist Ringers 5:45pm- Youth Gathering, YR
9:45am- Bible Study 5:30-7:30pm- Women’s Small Group, 5:45pm- Children’s Choir
11am- Worship Com. Rm. 6pm- Prayer Mtg, FH
5pm- Youth Small Groups, YR 6:15pm- Youth Bible Study, YR
6:20pm- Adult Choices
6:30pm- Children on Mission
6:45- Sanctuary Choir Rehearsal, CS
1 2 3
Volunteers leave for Hopeful MINISTER ON CALL
Baptist Church KEITH REAVES
11am-Prayer Group, Prayer Rm.
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Spire
DAYLIGHT SAVING TIME 5:15pm- FB Ringers 10:30am- Roundtable Book 5-7pm- HOC Christmas Mtg., 10am- WKDAY Wild West Day, . MINISTER ON CALL
ENDS Group, DR Conf. Rm. Courtyard 12pm- Finance Cmt. Mtg., Conf. MATT DUVALL
2:30-5pm- Fall Festival, John- 6pm- Pepperell Volleyball Team Rm. ) ) )
son’s Farm Banquet, DR (TTBA)- Family Movie Outing 10-7pm- Youth Fall Retreat,
5pm- Strengths Class Cookout, (The Grinch), Mt. Berry Theater Chattanooga, TN
Tamara’s House
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
11am- Ruble-Whitworth
Missions Group, Com. Rm. 5-7Tpm- HOC Christmas Mtg., 6pm- WKDAY Thanksgiving MINISTER ON CALL
5:15pm- FB Ringers Conf. Rm. Program, Sanctuary TAMARAT. SMATHERS
Deacons’ Meeting
5:30pm- Exec. Mtg. Conf.
Rm.
6pm- Dinner, DR
6:30pm- General Mtg. &
Cmt., DR
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Spire
8:30am- Adult Faith Dev. Cmt. | 1pm- WOC Book Group, MINISTER ON CALL
Mtg., Conf. Rm. Conf. Rm. CHURCH OFFICE CLOSES CHURCH OFFICE CLOSED CHURCH OFFICE CLOSED JOHN ULDRICK
8:30am- Missions Cmt., Mtg., 5:15pm- FB Ringers AT NOON THANKSGIVING DAY
DR 7:30pm- The Edge, Bar-
5pm- Church Wide Thanksgiving | field's Home NO FAMILY NIGHT
Dinner, FH & DR
6:15pm-~- Thanksgiving Service
25 26 27 28 29 30

WORLD HUNGER

12pm- Food on Fourth

5:15pm- FB Ringers

3-6pm- Meals & More, FUMC
3:30pm- RCS New Teacher
Training, FH

9am- Flower Cmt. Workday
10-12pm- Lavender Mtn. Quilting
Guild, Com. Rm.

6pm- Choir Dress Rehearsal,
Sanctuary

9am- Flower Cmt. Workday

FBC Serves Community Kitchen |

| FBC Serves Community Kitchen |

| FBC Serves Community Kitchen |

| FBC Serves Community Kitchen
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TLC Ministries Volunteers

Bed Babies: Kristen, Marin & Kallan Kinsey
Ones & Twos: Ashley & Jack Smith
Threes & Fours: Genna & Jonathan Harris

Bed Babies: Gayle Monk, Faye Evans
Ones & Twos: Nancy & Robert Hortman
Threes & Fours: Laurie & Bruce Jones

Bed Babies: Robin Phillips, Reid Finnegan
Ones & Twos: Pam & Mike Finnegan
Threes & Fours: Julie Waguespack, Holly Amerman

Bed Babies: Dana Hester, Joan Goss, Sharon Baker
Ones & Twos: Mary & Ty Ethridge
Threes & Fours: Bridget & Jarrett Gray

Ministers on Call

3 Keith Reaves 706.292.9620
10  Matt DuVall 706.254.1323
17  Tamara Tillman Smathers 706.266.7141
24  John Uldrick 706.766.0430

First Responders

Nov 4 Bill & Jana Weidemann
Nov 11 Ginger Bolton

Nov 18 Earl & Carolyn Tillman
Nov 25 Joan Goss

Thu. Nov. 1
Cooper Cates
Jay DeVille

Fri. Nov. 2
Christie Smith
Court Booker
Sawyer Booker
Sun. Nov. 4

Ed Bolton

Janelle Alexander
Davis Inman
Wesley Inman
Mon. Nov. 5
Morgan Elizabeth Smith
Bill Jones, Jr.
Tue. Nov. 6
Caroline Alford
Sara Parsegian
Terry Dollar
Laurie Douglas
Payton Payne
Louise Sutton
Marylynn Downey
Wed. Nov. 7

Lisa Landrum
Kristen Kinsey
Kate Jones

Karl Swiger

Billy Harrison Il
Thu. Nov. 8
Nancy Mount
Pam Arrington
Sullivan Anglin
Fri. Nov. 9

Frank Clements
Traci Reynolds
Jamie Wallace
Sat. Nov. 10
Mike Strickland
Lucille Winchester
Marian Parker
Linda Couch
Sun. Nov. 11
Caroline Dempsey
Lauralyn Harrison
Lois Roberson
Robert Keith

Mon. Nov. 12
Cindy Jenkins
Ken Nance
Kay New

Harry Rowland
Tue. Nov. 13
Rick Swiger
Wed. Nov. 14
Maggie Inman
Sheila McCoy
Donna Lawson
Winn Weldon
Thu. Nov. 15
Lexi Moore

Fri. Nov. 16
Charlotte Vick
Sandra Gibson
Sat. Nov. 17
Patsy Willerson
Sam Twente
Alex Martin
Sun. Nov. 18
Sally Kerestes
Katelyn Hood
Bob Parker
Robby George
Mon. Nov. 19
J Frost

Kathy Teat
Betty Russell
Tue. Nov. 20
Sarah Beth Gee
Dewey Stevens, Jr.
Wed. Nov. 21
Ross Davis
George Bosworth
Tom Watters
Thu. Nov. 22
Grayson Avery
Fri. Nov. 23
Emma Katherine Moon
Sun. Nov. 25
Bill Davies
Sylvia Lanier
David Roberts

Mon. Nov. 26
Sandra Burk
Betty Holland
Vernon Grizzard, Jr.
Janice Brinson
Tue. Nov. 27
Jerry Patty
Wed. Nov. 28
Walker Brearley
Logan Boss
Pam Dempsey
Frances Gaines
Pam Holland
Thu. Nov. 29
Sarah Harrell
Janice Davis
Tommy Caldwell
Julie Nunnelly
Fri. Nov. 30
Byron Reeves
Sue Reeves
Janie Smith




